
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
36 
53 
38 
7 
8 

51 
99 

819 
744 
10 
54 
92 

250 
83 

357 
14 
3 

16 
102 
27 
66 
88 
44 
21 

810 
173 
96 
41 

933 
555 
23 
80 
91 

177 
26 
52 

Class 
B 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 
B 
B 
A 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
A 
B 
B 
B 

Name 
FABRICIO LANCONI 
WILTON FREITAS PENA 
THIAGO ESCOBAR/WANDERSON DE FREITAS 
GUSTAVO RIBEIRO/ARTHUR GAMA 
AUGUSTO ROTTA/ANALINO SIRTULI 
EDSON DO VALLE/LEANDRO DA SILVA 
LUCCA DE CASTRO PAULINELLI 
IKE RAMOS/CASSIO KNAK 
EDUARDO CAVELLI 
JOÃO  NETO/LUIZ VARGAS JR 
TIAGO YUKI TAKAGI DA SILVA 
LAMARTINE HENRIQUE PINOTTI 
LUIZ FUENTES/ROGER SANDOVAL 
GUSTAVO MASCARENHAS/FLAVIO MARTINS 
GUSTAVO VERONEZ/WELINGTON FERREIRA 
CLAITON SALCEDO/JONAS SIMON 
RODRIGO RIBAS/PAULO FLORES 
MATHIAS DO VALLE 
ANTONELLA BASSANI/DAVI DAL  PIZZOL 
EDER BAZONI COSTA 
LUIS FILGUEIRAS/RODRIGO MORENO 
WELBERTT FRANÇA/ADRIANO JULIANI 
MATIAS DE LEMOS NETO/LUIZ RIBEIRO 
PETER MICHAEL GOTTSCHALK 
JAIRO NETTO/CELIO OLIVEIRA 
EMERSON PARDINI SALIBA 
MARCOS  PAIOLI CARDOSO 
DAVI ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA 
FABRICIO COELHO/WILLIANS PINHO 
GUSTAVO CAMILO  
DIOGENES  RABELO DE SOUSA 
JOÃO VELARDE/ARISTIDES LIMA 
DIMAS JORGE SAHIUM 
DIEGO GUIMARÃES DE FARIA 
EDUARDO PEDRA FERREIRA 
BRUNA FERNANDES DIAS 

Nat 
FPRA 
FMA 
FMA 
FAUGO 
FGA 
FAUGO 
FMA 
FGA 
FGA 
FGA 
FGA 
FASP 
FGA 
FMA 
FAUGO 
FGA 
FGA 
FAUGO 
FAUESC 
FAEES 
FMA 
FMA 
FGA 
FASP 
FAUGO 
FMA 
FASP 
FGA 
FGA 
FAERJ 
FAUGO 
FASP 
FAUGO 
FMA 
FAERJ 
FADF 

Laps 
9 
7 

15 
15 
10 
6 

12 
9 

12 
10 
6 

13 
2 

13 
9 

12 
4 
8 

13 
5 

12 
15 
6 

10 
6 
4 

15 
4 

13 
8 
6 
5 
8 

13 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
2:08.692 
2:08.717 
2:08.853 
2:09.015 
2:09.090 
2:09.372 
2:09.753 
2:09.828 
2:09.864 
2:10.089 
2:10.150 
2:10.177 
2:10.191 
2:10.492 
2:10.554 
2:10.580 
2:10.590 
2:10.629 
2:10.672 
2:10.776 
2:10.820 
2:10.921 
2:11.200 
2:11.530 
2:11.651 
2:11.903 
2:11.942 
2:12.125 
2:12.405 
2:12.702 
2:12.734 
2:14.231 
2:14.509 
2:14.765 
2:14.848 
2:15.569 

Diff 

0.025 
0.161 
0.323 
0.398 
0.680 
1.061 
1.136 
1.172 
1.397 
1.458 
1.485 
1.499 
1.800 
1.862 
1.888 
1.898 
1.937 
1.980 
2.084 
2.128 
2.229 
2.508 
2.838 
2.959 
3.211 
3.250 
3.433 
3.713 
4.010 
4.042 
5.539 
5.817 
6.073 
6.156 
6.877 

Gap 

0.025 
0.136 
0.162 
0.075 
0.282 
0.381 
0.075 
0.036 
0.225 
0.061 
0.027 
0.014 
0.301 
0.062 
0.026 
0.010 
0.039 
0.043 
0.104 
0.044 
0.101 
0.279 
0.330 
0.121 
0.252 
0.039 
0.183 
0.280 
0.297 
0.032 
1.497 
0.278 
0.256 
0.083 
0.721 

In 
2 
1 

10 
4 
2 
5 
4 
1 
3 
9 
2 
7 
1 

10 
3 
8 
3 
3 

12 
4 
9 
1 
5 
2 
5 
3 
4 
3 

13 
2 
5 
5 
3 

12 
7 
3 

S1 Best 
32.429 
32.713 
32.672 
32.508 
32.928 
32.589 
32.919 
32.843 
32.887 
33.102 
32.975 
32.957 
32.698 
33.053 
32.938 
33.154 
32.971 
32.831 
33.153 
33.097 
33.011 
32.904 
33.336 
33.160 
33.391 
33.568 
33.266 
33.234 
33.822 
33.607 
33.629 
34.193 
34.005 
34.195 
34.200 
34.388 

S2 Best 
1:03.273 
1:02.804 
1:03.112 
1:03.125 
1:02.928 
1:03.576 
1:03.623 
1:03.135 
1:03.097 
1:03.386 
1:03.558 
1:03.641 
1:03.868 
1:03.665 
1:03.706 
1:03.717 
1:03.834 
1:03.947 
1:03.987 
1:03.704 
1:04.047 
1:04.130 
1:04.243 
1:04.251 
1:04.363 
1:04.489 
1:04.622 
1:04.711 
1:04.463 
1:04.603 
1:04.716 
1:05.536 
1:06.187 
1:05.708 
1:05.835 
1:05.721 

S3 Best 
32.584 
33.140 
32.895 
33.072 
33.017 
33.122 
33.124 
33.518 
33.259 
33.417 
33.402 
33.260 
33.335 
33.286 
33.372 
33.184 
33.261 
33.601 
33.240 
33.351 
33.433 
33.208 
33.559 
34.033 
33.843 
33.816 
33.522 
33.965 
34.088 
34.363 
33.893 
34.223 
33.768 
34.229 
33.695 
34.300 

Radar 
177,924 
171,157 
175,041 
173,077 
172,249 
172,800 
176,183 
170,886 
170,886 
167,183 
171,157 
174,194 
170,616 
170,886 
170,616 
172,524 
171,701 
167,442 
173,913 
171,157 
171,701 
172,800 
169,811 
166,667 
167,702 
167,702 
171,701 
169,279 
165,644 
164,384 
167,442 
163,636 
169,279 
167,963 
169,811 
166,667 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/09/2022 15:49:39 
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PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2022 
TURISMO 1.4 - BRASILEIRO 

4o TREINO  

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 15:06:43 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

06/09/2022 14:50 


